
~ CCXJNTY WATER AND S:EWER DISTRICT 

ENrIRE SF.RVICE ARF.A 
PSC-KY NO. 2 
OOIGINAL SHEET 123 

CLASSIFICATIOO OF SF.RVICE 

The following are the monthly rates for sanitary sewer customers within the 
SUBDIVISIOOS as indicated. 

RFSIDENrIAL SUBDIVISIOO 

Hickory Glen 

Heritage Trail 

Cedarwood Village 

Conmerce Park 

Boone Creek 

Willow Bend 

Burlington Meadows 

Featherstone Meadows 

Boone Aire 

Fox Run 

F.agles Landing 

Verona cannons 
Parlor Grove 

Rivershore Farms 

Ethans Glen 

Mars Hill 

DATE OF ISSUE: July 31, 1990 

ft'Dll'HLY RATE 

$15.65 

$10.10 

$ 8.80 

$10.00 

$ 8.05 

$ 8.95 

$12.35 

$11.60 

$14.00 

$10.70 

$13.75 

$17.75 

$17.50 

$17.50 

$ 9.30 

$10.00 

EFFECl'IVE DATE: July 31, 1990 

I~by:~~~ 
Robert E. Bell, Secretary 
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