BOONE COUNTY WATER AND SEWER DISTRICT

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

The following are the monthly rates for sanitary sewer customers within the SUBDIVISIONS as indicated.

RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION	MONTHLY RATE
Hickory Glen	\$15.65
Heritage Trail	\$10.10
Cedarwood Village	\$ 8.80
Commerce Park	\$10.00
Boone Creek	\$ 8.05
Willow Bend	\$ 8.95
Burlington Meadows	\$12.35
Featherstone Meadows	\$11.60
Boone Aire	\$14.00
Fox Run	\$10.70
Eagles Landing	\$13.75
Verona Commons	\$17.75
Parlor Grove	\$17.50
Rivershore Farms	\$17.50
Ethans Glen	\$ 9.30
Mars Hill	\$10.00
DATE OF ISSUE: July 31, 1990	EFFECTIVE DATE: July 31, 1990

Issued by:

Robert E. Bell, Secretary

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF MENTILORY

EFFECTIVE

JUL 31 1990

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (2)

SECTION 9 (1)